
ФК Звезда

СОСТАВ КОМАНДЫ

Капитан –
Мельников Дмитрий

1

2

3

4

Кержонян Эдгар

Вратари  
Путятин Александр

Котляренко Андрей



Иванов Павел

Белоус Максим
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6

7

8

9

Фурман Андрей

Сбитнев Виталий

10

Касьяненко Алексей

Федоров Константин



Жигаленков Владимир
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Ракитин Александр

13 Александров Давид

Мельников Федор
14

Осипов Александр
15



Стенгач Дмитрий

Иванов Родион
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